Printing time:10:39
MONDAY, 18.08.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:30/4795 |IDN 1 |PSBS BIAK PUSAMAN. 4.5013.5011.7517.0012.70112.04.60)2.1111.65]2.702.45|6.00 | 5.90(2.3011.0/1.70 |4.50| 1.68 | 2.05|2.65 | 1.72
13:00112183|SNSW |[EDGEWORTH |WESTON W. 2.65|3.70|2.2514.20 | 3.50]8.00 | 6.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.80 | 3.201.87 |6.25]1.77 | 540 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 1.92
14:30/4799 IDN 1 |PERSIJAP PERSIB 4.20/3.45/1.8016.50|2.80]13.0/5.30/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]6.005.9012.55|11.0]1.85|5.60]1.882.40|3.10 | 1.93
16:0011947|MAL C |KEL.UTD. K.LUMPUR 8.00]5.60]1.27[12.0]1.62|38.0/2.20)2.701.35]1.87|1.90/9.50|9.50(2.55]16.0/1.30|2.45|1.62|1.82[4.30|1.25
16:00111948 MAL C |INEGERI S. PDRM 2.35/3.60|2.5513.60/4.00]7.00|7.7512.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]3.202.7011.80 |5.60]1.82|5.90|1.52|1.80|1.95|2.00
16:00[11972/[ENGD |SH.w.M21 WATF.M21 2.35|3.70|2.503.50 | 3.80 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.371.60
16:00111974ENGD |CREWE M21 CARD.M21 3.5014.10|1.7515.10 | 2.50 2.7011.35]1.92 1.35/1.57
16:00| 5983 |GEO 2 |[SAMTREDIA IBERIA Il 2.05/3.20|3.60}3.35/6.00]6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.70 | 2.75[1.95|6.50 | 2.60 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.65|2.30 | 3.35
17:00/119450OMA 1 |SAHAM BAHLA 2.8012.90|2.6514.80/4.50]9.00/9.0011.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.50|4.2012.40|9.00]2.30 | 8.50]2.102.90|3.10 | 3.05
17:00/ 4228 |UZB 1 |[X.URGANCH |QIZILQUM 1.9713.25|3.80]3.206.25]16.00 | 11.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.403.35]3.70 | 2.60 | 1.98 | 6.50|2.75| 11.0/ 2.10 | 2.80 ] 2.30 | 3.60
17:00] 4521 |ROM 2 |SEPSI HUNEDOARA 12.25]3.15|3.15]13.7015.407.25|9.50]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.20| 3.10]2.10 | 7.00|2.25 | 10.0| 1.97 | 2.65] 2.45 | 2.90
17:00| 5241 |GRC C |MAKEDON. LEVADIAK. 9.00/5.40|1.27116.0/1.68]50.02.25|2.55|1.45]2.10|2.00|11.0|11.0f3.10|15.0|1.35|2.85]1.85|2.10 [ 4.80 | 1.32
17:00| 5242 |GRC C|NIKI VOL. PANETOL. 4.7013.4511.7317.25]12.70115.0 | 5.001.69 2.05|3.80|3.00|7.00|7.00f2.75]13.0/1.80|5.80|1.98|2.55|3.60 | 1.95
17:00| 5984 |GEO 2 |LOK.TBIL. GONIO 1.95]3.25/3.80]3.20 | 6.2516.00 | 11.01.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.60 | 2.55]1.95|6.50]2.75| 11.0]2.10| 2.80] 2.30 | 3.60
18:00/11862/JOR 1 |BUQAA AL SALT 2.2013.30|3.10}3.50 | 5.2016.75|9.0011.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.45|2.8011.95/6.50]2.15|9.50]1.73 | 2.25|2.15 | 2.50
18:00/ 1966 MCD 1 |AP BRERA PELISTER 2.30]3.20]3.00f3.70|5.10|7.25|9.50[1.62]2.15]4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05[2.05|7.00f2.25|9.50|1.92|2.60[2.45|2.80
18:00| 4285 |UKR 1 |ZORYA KRYVBAS 2.5013.15|2.7514.20 1 4.60]8.00 | 8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.9014.30 | 3.35|2.10|7.25]2.20 | 7.501.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.55
18:00| 5667 [NOR3 |BRANN II V.HAUGES. 3.15/4.00|1.8814.90|2.70]8.50 | 4.70|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]|3.45|3.45|1.77 |6.00] 1.55|3.99]11.35| 1.47[1.70 | 1.48
18:30111867|FIN 3 |INT.TU.I ATLANTIS 1.4514.50|5.5011.97|7.2512.95|17.012.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]1.62 | 1.50 | 1.40 | 2.9012.05|9.50 | 1.40 | 1.57 1 1.32 | 2.40
18:30/ 8605 [FIN 2 |E.IF. SJK Il 1.38 14.60 |6.50)1.828.502.55[28.0/2.90 |1.301.80]1.85|1.55|1.40]1.40|2.50)2.25|12.0|1.50|1.67]1.28 |3.25
18:45/ 3701 |IRN 1 |GOL GOHAR  |ALUMIN.A. 1.9012.85/4.75]13.15/7.0015.90 | 13.01.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.60)2.056.50]2.90 | 11.0]2.25| 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.70
18:45/3702 |IRN 1 |ZOB AHAN PEYKAN 2.00]2.85]4.30/3.30/6.50|6.25|11.0/1.47 2.50|5.003.50|4.00|2.70(2.05]6.75[2.80 | 11.0|2.20 | 2.90 [ 2.45 | 4.00
19:00| 1047 |ITA K |AUDACE VERONA 12.016.50|1.23]122.01.62]70.0|2.20]2.55|1.45]|2.10]2.05|16.0|15.013.40 | 19.0]1.33|2.7511.93|2.15]5.30 | 1.28
19:00111868/EST 2 |VIIMSI JK JK WELCO 2.20/3.70|2.70|3.45|4.20 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 1.52|1.80
19:00111869|EST 2 |LEV.T.M21 FLORA M21 1.7514.10|3.50 ] 2.50 | 5.10 2.7011.35]1.92 1.35/1.57
19:00| 1207 |BUG 1 |SEPTEMVRI DOBRUDZHA 12.75|3.15|2.50]4.60 | 4.208.50 | 8.00]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|4.90|3.60]2.20 | 7.75]|2.10|7.25|1.83|2.45]2.60 | 2.45
19:00{12192NO4G2|NARDO KRIST.II 1.2515.80/8.00]11.52110.5 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.5211.62
19:00{12235NO4G5|VAG VIKING II 2.20]3.90]2.603.30|3.90 4.10]1.15]1.42 1.181.22
19:00] 1237 |BUG 2 |LUDOG.II VIHREN 2.1013.20|3.4013.45/5.70]16.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.90 | 2.801.98 |1 6.50]2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.65|2.35 | 3.15
19:00112785/FIN 1 |JARO SJK 3.40/3.50|2.00f5.30/3.10]8.50 | 5.60|2.55|1.45]2.15|2.05|4.00 | 3.80[1.95|7.50]1.65|4.20]|1.45|1.65]2.00 | 1.67
19:00| 3069 [DEU C IMUNSTER HERTHA 3.3513.4512.1515.403.50110.0 6.5011.901.80|3.05|2.65|5.10|4.40(2.2519.50(1.90 | 6.00|1.67 | 2.05|2.50 | 2.05
19:00| 3078 |[DEU C |SCHWEINF. FORTUN.D. 5.904.001.5819.00|2.35[19.0/3.70]2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.50|7.50 | 7.50 | 2.60 | 12.0| 1.63 | 4.00| 1.73 | 2.053.70 | 1.62
19:00| 3079 DEU C |DINA.DR. MAINZ 4.3013.60|1.8516.50|2.85]112.05.2012.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.5016.00 | 5.502.25|10.0]1.73 | 4.80]1.68 | 2.00|2.65 | 1.78
19:00| 3548 |CZE 2 |SLOVAN U. ART.BRNO 2.10]3.45]3.1513.25/5.10/5.80|8.50)2.29 1 1.55]2.40|2.15|2.85|2.50(1.73 5.00/1.93|7.25|1.53|1.75[1.80 | 2.05
19:00/ 3703 |IRN 1 |PERSEP.T. FAJR SEP. 1.2814.70111.011.90 | 22.012.70 | 55.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.10 | 3.1512.45|1.62]1.57 |4.10|4.30 | 25.0| 3.45|3.60|1.63 | 7.75
19:00/3704 IRN 1 |KHEYBAR RAFSANJAN 2.10/2.90|3.7513.50 |6.00]6.75[11.0/1.36 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.10 | 2.90|2.20 | 7.00]2.65|11.0]2.35|3.20 | 2.70 | 4.00
19:00| 4544 RUM 1 |FC ARGES OTELUL 2.3513.1013.3013.90|5.7018.0010.5/1.47 1 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.60|3.40(2.20|7.50(2.45/10.0|2.10|2.902.80 | 3.35
19:00] 5902 |LVA C |AUDA RIGA SUP.NOVA 1.3314.90|7.00)1.77 | 10.5 2.501.40|1.97 1.60|1.85
19:00| 5965 |GEO 1 |SAMGURALI FC GAREJI 2.1513.30|3.2013.50 | 5.2016.50 |9.501.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]13.45|2.8011.95/6.50]2.30 | 9.50]1.80 | 2.35|2.15 | 2.65
19:00| 5985 |GEO 2 [METAL.R. MARTVILI 1.873.35/4.00]3.00 | 6.75]5.60 | 12.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 3.15]3.30 | 2.40|1.90 | 6.00]2.65| 11.0]1.98 | 2.60 ] 2.10 | 3.60
19:30/ 1042 |ITA K |SPEZIA SAMPDORIA 1.9013.45/4.20]13.05/7.0015.80|14.0]/1.62|2.15]4.003.2013.50|2.50]1.95/6.2512.70 | 11.0]1.98| 2.60 ] 2.15 | 3.60
19:30{11946/OMA 1 |RUSTAQ SOHAR 2.30/3.20|3.00f3.70|5.10]7.25|9.50 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]2.25|9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 2.80
19:30| 4338 [RUS 2 |TORPED.M. URAL 3.1513.0512.3015.503.80110.0 | 7.5011.53 | 2.354.60 | 3.40|6.004.90(2.4010.0/2.15|7.25|2.00 | 2.853.05 | 2.60
20:00111969|MLT | HIBERN. GZIRA 2.75|2.95|2.65[4.70 | 4.50]9.00 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.00 | 3.802.25|7.75]2.20 | 7.75]1.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.70
20:00{12193|ITAP1 |ATAL.M20 VERON.M20 2.75/3.30|2.4014.60|3.80]18.50|7.2511.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.30 | 3.4512.05|6.75]1.93|6.50]1.63 | 2.00|2.30 | 2.15
20:00| 1468 /ARG 2 |AGROPECU.  |ATL.MITRE 2.30]2.85/3.40/3.80|5.60/7.50|10.0/1.343.00|5.703.80|4.50|3.40(2.25]7.50[2.50|10.0|2.35|3.20(2.90 | 3.50
20:00/ 1917 |SVN 2 |KRKA S.BISTR. 2.4513.25|2.7513.9014.60]7.75|8.5011.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.8014.00 | 3.30|2.00|7.00]2.10 | 7.25]11.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.40
20:00| 2707 |SerS| |PARTIZAN IMT 1.5314.30/6.00)2.20 |9.503.40|23.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]2.15|2.00|1.70]1.55|3.50)2.60 | 12.0|1.60|1.92] 1.48 | 3.50
20:00| 2927 |ISRLC |BEITAR J. HAP.HAIFA 1.90]3.45|3.80]2.95|5.60]5.30 | 10.5]12.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.80 | 2.25|1.75|4.8012.20 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 1.95]1.80 | 2.50
20:00/ 4039 [ESP 2 |GIJON CORDOBA 2.30/3.35|3.1513.70 | 5.20]7.50 | 9.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90 ] 3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.50|1.77 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.60
20:00/4304 |RUS 1 |N.NOVGOR. DYN.MAK. 2.65|3.05|2.9014.50|5.0019.50|9.501.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.60]5.40 | 3.8012.30|8.50]2.4010.012.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.10
20:00| 5446 |SWE 1 VARNAMO DEGERFORS 2.25]3.45/3.1513.60|5.10/6.75|9.50)2.03 1.70 | 2.75|2.55|3.30 | 2.701.85|6.00[1.98 | 7.50| 1.60 | 1.90 [ 2.00 | 2.25
20:00| 5506 IDAN 1 |ODENSE AARHUS 2.90/3.45|/2.4014.70/3.80]19.007.5012.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.5014.30 | 3.501.95|7.00]1.85|6.00|1.55| 1.85]2.15| 2.00
20:00| 5624 INOR 2 |ASANE RAUFOSS 2.15/3.35|3.1513.45|5.20]6.00 | 9.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.25|2.60 | 1.85|6.00]2.05 | 7.50 ]| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.35
20:00| 5625 |NOR 2 |STABAEK SOGNDAL 2.2013.7012.7013.40 | 4.2015.90 | 8.00)2.37 11.4512.10/2.05|2.70|2.40(1.70 | 5.10(1.77 | 5.90| 1.42 | 1.65|1.75 | 1.87
20:00/ 5626 [NOR 2 |AALESUND RANHEIM 1.70 1 3.80 | 4.00)2.50 | 5.804.20 | 10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.35|1.92]1.62 |4.10]2.209.00|1.65|1.97]1.65 | 2.50
20:00| 5627 INOR 2 |KONGSVIN. MJONDAL. 1.28 15.50 18.50)1.67 113.012.25|40.03.20|1.30|1.731.8011.42|1.30]1.35/2.35|2.60 | 13.0|1.65|1.82]1.23 | 4.20
20:00/6107 |CAFC |S.AFRICA UGANDA 2.65]2.902.80|4.50|4.80/9.00/9.00f1.47]2.50|5.00|3.50|5.30|3.70(2.308.50[2.409.00/2.10|2.90[3.05|3.10
20:00/ 6108 |[CAFC |ALGERIA NIGER 1.4014.10/8.00]2.1015.013.10|35.01.69|2.05|3.80|3.0012.45|1.72]11.65|4.20]3.60 | 19.0]2.40| 2.90 | 1.68 | 6.00
20:30/ 4575 [FAR 1 |B-36 TOR. KI KLAKS. 6.25|4.50|1.4019.00/1.90)22.0(2.70|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05]7.25|7.002.55|13.0|1.45|3.20]1.55| 1.87 | 3.50 | 1.38
20:30/4576 [FAR 1 |VIKING.G. RUNAVIK 3.05]3.8011.9514.7012.95|8.50|5.3012.501.401.972.00|3.50|3.40(1.77 16.75/1.60|4.40|1.40|1.60}1.85|1.60
20:30/ 5598 [LUX 1 |DIFFERDA. RAC.UNION 1.5213.90|5.50)2.25|7.7513.45[16.0/1.80 | 1.803.00 | 2.602.25|1.77]1.62|3.99]|2.70 | 12.0|1.87 | 2.25] 1.65 | 3.60
20:45111863JOR 1 |AL JAZ.A. SA. AL S. 1.9513.25/3.80]3.1516.2515.90|11.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.50 | 2.55]1.95 6.50|2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65] 2.20 | 3.50
21:00/11981/EN123 |MIDDL.M21 MAN.U.M21 3.604.10|1.73]5.20 | 2.50 2.70]1.35]1.92 1.35|1.57
21:0011982/[EN123 |SUND.M21 TOTT.M21 2.6513.80|2.2014.00 | 3.30 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.3211.45
21:0011983|EN123 |LEIC.M21 LIVER.M21 2.30|3.70|2.553.50 | 3.90 2.3711.45|2.10 1.42|1.65
21:00{11984/EN123 |CHELS.M21 MAN.C.M21 2.65|3.70|2.2514.00 | 3.35 2.7011.35]1.92 1.35| 1.50
21:0011985/[EN123 | BURNL.M21 WOLV.M21 2.05/3.80|2.903.05|4.50 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
21:0011986/EN123 |EVERT.M21 BLACK.M21 1.8513.90|3.25]12.65|4.90 2.7011.35|1.92 1.35/1.55
21:00{11987|EN123 |W.HAM M21 NOT.F.M21 1.883.80|3.30]2.85|5.00 2.25]1.50]2.20 1.50 | 1.80
21:00112184AR1W |RACING W TALLERW 2.10/3.40|3.20|3.30|5.10]5.80|8.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.85|2.50|1.77|5.20|1.97 | 7.25|1.55| 1.82|1.85 | 2.15




First Half| Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team 2
Total

FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul comozzart GonsnFistHal-{oousn st i+ Both Teams to Goas- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

21:00{ 1638 |NLD 2 |UTRECH.II DEN HAAG 4.80|3.5011.70|7.25|2.55|13.04.30|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.00 | 6.25|2.35|11.0|1.70 | 4.30]|1.70 | 2.05]2.75 | 1.68
21:00{ 1639 |NLD 2 |AJAXII AZ ALK.II 2.15/3.40/3.10|3.40|5.00|5.90|8.502.291.55|2.40|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.73|5.00/1.92|7.25]|1.53|1.75]1.83 | 2.05
21:00| 2824 |HUN 2 |KTE FEHERVAR 2.10|3.35|3.25|3.35|5.30|6.00 | 9.501.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.20 | 2.60 | 1.90 | 5.80|2.20 | 8.50|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.00 | 2.45
21:30{12178/ARG4 |CLAYPOLE JJ URQ. 2.55|2.95/2.85[4.30|4.90|9.00 | 9.001.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.50|5.10|3.70|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 9.50]2.10 | 2.90]2.95 | 3.10
21:30{12179/ARG4 |DEP.ESP. EL PORV. 1.6313.45/5.60]|2.55/10.04.50|18.01.53|2.35/4.60|3.40]3.30|2.10]1.80|5.80|3.15|13.0|2.25 | 2.85]2.00 | 5.00
21:30/12185/ARG4 |CENTRA.B. ESTRELLA 3.10|3.00/2.35|5.40|3.90|10.0|7.75|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|6.25|5.10|2.40 | 10.0|2.25|7.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 2.95
21:30{1374 |DIVIN |RUBIO NU ENCARNAC. 1.8513.3014.20]12.95|7.00|5.70|13.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.35|2.40]1.90 | 6.25|2.70 | 11.0]2.05 | 2.70|2.15 | 3.70
21:30/ 1476 |ARG 2 |DEF.BELG. DEF.UNID. 1.5813.45/6.25]12.50|11.04.30|22.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.30|2.10]1.85|5.50|3.35| 14.0| 2.40 | 3.00 | 2.05 | 6.00
21:30|{ 1477 |ARG 2 |NUEVA CH. CEN.NORTE 2.10|3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.10|2.90|2.20 | 7.00|2.65 | 11.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.00
21:30| 4545 |RUM 1 [FARUL UNIV.CLUJ 2.90|3.35/2.45|4.80|3.90|9.50|8.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|4.80|3.90|2.10|7.75]2.00 | 7.00]1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.45 | 2.30
21:30/ 5301 [TUR 1 |KASIMPASA TRABZON 2.85|3.4012.4514.70|3.9019.00 | 7.752.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.55|4.10| 3.60 | 1.95 | 6.75]1.90 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.10
21:30/ 5324 |TUR 2 |AMEDSPOR ERZURUM 2.25|3.05|3.25|3.70|5.60|7.25]10.0|1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.20|3.10|2.15|7.25|2.40 | 10.0|2.00 | 2.85]2.55 | 3.15
21:45/1043 |ITAK |UDINESE CARRARESE 1.3015.2011.011.82/20.0|2.60|70.02.03|1.70|2.70 | 2.50]11.90 | 1.52]11.50 | 3.25|3.60 | 20.0|2.15 | 2.45]1.45 | 6.00
21:45| 3070 |DEU C |RW ESSEN DORTMUND 12.016.501.22122.0/1.55[70.0|2.15]2.70|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]16.0 | 15.0]3.50 | 19.0| 1.32|2.55|1.82 | 2.05]|5.10 | 1.25
21:45/ 5101 |FRA 2 |LE MANS MONTPELL. 2.50|3.35/2.85|4.10|4.70]8.50 | 9.001.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|4.30| 3.40|2.05|7.00(2.10 | 7.75]|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.45
22:00/2010 |[ENG 1 |LEEDS EVERTON 2.35|3.40/3.25|3.80|5.40|7.75]10.0|1.77 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|4.00|3.20|2.10 | 7.00|2.30 | 9.50] 1.85|2.45]2.40 | 2.80
22:00/4009 [ESP 1 |[ELCHE BETIS 3.40|3.35/2.30|5.70|3.70|10.5|7.501.70 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 5.00 | 2.45 | 9.50|2.05 | 7.00]1.92 | 2.60 | 3.10 | 2.45
22:15/1044 |ITAK |TORINO MODENA 1.53/4.10/6.50]2.30|11.0|3.60|27.0|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80]|2.45|1.85]|1.65|4.20|3.00|13.0/1.95|2.35]|1.70 | 4.60
22:15/4103 |PRT 1 |GIL VIC. PORTO 8.00|4.6011.40|15.0|2.00|35.0|2.95|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|13.0|13.0|3.35|16.0|1.60 | 3.80]2.00|2.35]5.40 | 1.58
22:15/8602 ISL 1 |FRAM REYKJAVIK 2.70|3.50|2.35|4.20|3.50|7.75]6.503.20 | 1.301.82|1.85|3.10|2.85|1.70 | 3.80|1.62 | 3.50]1.35|1.47]1.67 | 1.60
22:30| 4040 |ESP 2 |ALMERIA ALBACETE 1.7013.60 | 5.30]2.65|8.00|4.50|17.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60]2.55|2.00]|1.73 |4.50|2.60|13.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.75 | 3.30
00:55| 1358 |URY 1 |CERRO L. DANUBIO 2.40|3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10|8.00|9.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.70|3.45[2.20|7.50|2.40 | 10.0]2.10|2.90]2.85|3.10
00:55| 1423 |ARG 1 |[SARMIENTO A.TUCUMAN 2.65|3.0012.95[4.50|5.0019.50|9.501.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.90| 5.50 | 3.80|2.40 | 8.502.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.35
00:55| 1556 |BRA 2 |[VOLTAR. CRB 2.10|3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.10|6.75|2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90]2.55 | 3.70
01:15/1271 |COL 1 |CPD JUN. BUKARAM. 2.05|3.25/3.50|3.35|5.90|6.00 | 10.5]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.60 | 2.75|1.95|6.502.50 | 10.0]1.95|2.60 | 2.25 | 3.20
01:30| 1557 |BRA 3 |YPIRANGA BOTAF.PB 2.10]3.05/3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.10|2.90|2.20 | 7.00|2.65| 11.0]2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.70 | 4.00
01:30| 1559 |BRA 3 [ TOMBENSE CAXIAS RS 2.8012.90|2.6514.80/4.50]9.00(9.0011.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.40 | 9.00 | 2.40 | 8.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.25
02:00| 1284 |[CO2CL |ATL.HUILA BOGOTA 1.5813.605.90]|2.45/9.50|4.10|19.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.60 | 1.97]1.70 | 4.60|2.90 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 4.50
02:00| 1531 |BRA 1 |MIRASSOL CRUZEIRO 3.05|3.1512.45|5.30|4.10|10.0 | 8.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|6.00 | 4.60 | 2.25 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.25]1.92 | 2.65 ] 2.85 | 2.60
02:00| 8633 [ME1W [NECAXAW CRUZ AZW 10.5/7.25]1.17]116.01.42|65.0/1.95|2.70|1.35/1.87 | 1.90]13.0 | 12.0]3.05|18.0|1.25|2.20|1.77 | 1.95]|4.70 | 1.20
02:30{11870BR4PF |SANTA C. ALTOS 1.7013.4514.90]2.70 1 8.50|4.80|16.0 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.10 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.80|2.90 | 13.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 4.10
03:00| 1488 |[ECU 1 |DEP.CUEN. VINOTINTO 1.75/3.404.60]2.80|8.00|5.10|15.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]1.85|5.80|2.70 | 13.0| 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 3.80
03:00| 1540 |ARG 1 |TALLERES S.MARTIN 1.7313.45/5.40]12.809.5015.40|19.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.603.60 | 2.40]1.90 |6.00]3.10 | 13.0] 2.25| 2.95]2.20 | 5.20
03:00| 1555 |BRA 2 |ATH.CLUB CRICIUMA 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20|3.05|2.10|7.25|2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 ]| 2.65 | 3.45
03:10| 1483 |ARG3 |DEP.MER. ARG.MERLO 2.80|2.85|2.70|4.80|4.60]9.00 | 9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.40 | 9.00 | 2.40 | 8.50 ]| 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.30
03:30/1272 |COL 1 |DEP.PASTO IND.MED. 3.20|3.00/2.30|5.60|3.80|10.0|7.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|6.25|5.10|2.45|10.0|2.20|7.25]2.10|2.90]3.25|2.75
04:00(11865ME1W MAZATL.W PUEBLAW 2.50(3.5012.5013.90|3.90|7.25|7.2512.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.30|2.70|1.75|5.70|1.75|5.70|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.88 | 1.88
04:00| 8634 ME1W |[LEON W QUERET.W 1.5714.00 1 4.80]2.25|6.75[3.50|13.02.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.05|1.75]1.55|3.70|2.25|10.5| 1.60 | 1.95]1.55 | 2.50
04:30{ 1436 |PAN 1 |ALIANC.P. UMECIT 2.6512.90|2.8014.50|4.80]9.00(9.0011.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.303.7012.30 | 8.50]2.40 | 9.00]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.10
05:00| 8671 |NWSL |S.REIGN W CHICAGO W 1.60|3.705.40]|2.45|8.00|4.20|18.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.55|1.97]|1.75|4.50|2.80|13.0|1.95|2.40|1.78 | 3.70




